Where Good Taste Begins™

Ultra Moist Muffin Base

ITEM: 6730150 PROPERTIES: Dairy Kosher
GTIN: 00793760100089 PRIMARY USES: Muffins
Country of Origin: USA SECONDARY USES: Loaves, Rings, Sheet Cakes, Tortes

and other desert items
DESCRIPTION:
Ultra Moist Muffin Base produces an extraordinarily moist and rich product with a creamy cake-like
texture. Readily suspends fruits and other add-ins and accepts flavorings to create a wide range of
traditional and gourmet varieties. This base provides excellent volume and exceptional baked shelf life.

PACKAGING:

U/M: Bag Net Weight: 50 lbs.

Dimensions: 15” x 57 x 31” Gross Weight: 51 1bs.

Cube: 1.35 cubic feet Shelf Life: 364 days

TI/HI: 5/10 Storage: Store in a cool a dry place

Case Pack: 1

INGREDIENTS:

Sugar, Bleached Wheat Flour, Modified Food Starch, Soybean Oil, Leavening (Baking Soda, Sodium
Aluminum Phosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate), Dairy Whey (Milk), Soy Flour, Salt, Wheat Gluten,
Emulsifiers (Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate, Propylene Glycol Monoesters, Monoglycerides), Natural and
Artificial Flavor.

Contains: Wheat, Dairy (Milk), and Soy.

This product is manufactured on equipment exposed to egg products.
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Ultra Moist Muffin Base

CHEMICAL CHARACTERISTICS (per 100 grams):*

Calories:

Calories from Fat:
Protein:
Carbohydrates:
Dietary Fiber:
Sugars:

Added Sugars:
Total Fat:
Saturated Fat:
Trans Fat:
Cholesterol:
Water:

Yitamin D:
Calcium:

Iron:

Potassium:
Sodium:
*unprepared/dry mix only

386.34

25.29
419¢
84.72 g
0.87¢g
47.11¢g
45.99 g
281¢g
0.62¢g
0.00 g
0.03 mg
591¢g
0.00 mg
47.99 mg
0.35 mg
67.09 mg

453.28 mg

MICROBIOLOGICAL CHARACTERISTICS:*

Salmonella:

Standard Plate Count:
Coliform:

Yeast and Mold:
Staph:

* as baked.

Contact Information:
Bake’n Joy Foods . 351 Willow Street South
Phone: 1.800.666.4937 . Fax: 978.683.1713
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Negative
<50,000
<100
<100
Negative

North Andover, MA 01845-5921
productinfo @bakenjoy.com
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