

Where Good Taste Begins™

# **Ultra Moist Muffin Base**



**ITEM:** 6730150

**GTIN:** 00793760100089

**Country of Origin: USA** 



PROPERTIES: Dairy Kosher PRIMARY USES: Muffins

**SECONDARY USES:** Loaves, Rings, Sheet Cakes, Tortes

and other desert items

#### **DESCRIPTION:**

Ultra Moist Muffin Base produces an extraordinarily moist and rich product with a creamy cake-like texture. Readily suspends fruits and other add-ins and accepts flavorings to create a wide range of traditional and gourmet varieties. This base provides excellent volume and exceptional baked shelf life.

### **PACKAGING:**

U/M: Bag
Dimensions: 15" x 5" x 31"
Cube: 1.35 cubic feet

**TI/HI:** 5/10 **Case Pack:** 1

Net Weight: 50 lbs. Gross Weight: 51 lbs. Shelf Life: 364 days

**Storage:** Store in a cool a dry place

#### **INGREDIENTS:**

Sugar, Bleached Wheat Flour, Modified Food Starch, Soybean Oil, Leavening (Baking Soda, Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate), Dairy Whey (Milk), Soy Flour, Salt, Wheat Gluten, Emulsifiers (Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate, Propylene Glycol Monoesters, Monoglycerides), Natural and Artificial Flavor.

**Contains:** Wheat, Dairy (Milk), and Soy.

This product is manufactured on equipment exposed to egg products.

#### **Ultra Moist Muffin Base**

## CHEMICAL CHARACTERISTICS (per 100 grams):\*

Calories:	386.34
<b>Calories from Fat:</b>	25.29
Protein:	4.19 g
Carbohydrates:	84.72 g
Dietary Fiber:	0.87 g
Sugars:	47.11 g
Added Sugars:	45.99 g
<b>Total Fat:</b>	2.81 g
Saturated Fat:	0.62 g
Trans Fat:	0.00 g
<b>Cholesterol:</b>	0.03 mg
Water:	5.91 g
Vitamin D:	0.00 mg
Calcium:	47.99 mg
Iron:	0.35 mg
Potassium:	67.09 mg
Sodium:	453.28 mg
.t. 7/7 1 1	

<sup>\*</sup>unprepared/dry mix only

#### **MICROBIOLOGICAL CHARACTERISTICS:\***

Salmonella:	Negative
<b>Standard Plate Count:</b>	<50,000
Coliform:	<100
Yeast and Mold:	<100
Staph:	Negative

<sup>\*</sup> as baked.

# **Contact Information:**

Bake'n Joy Foods • 351 Wi Phone: 1.800.666.4937 •

351 Willow Street South

• Fax: 978.683.1713

North Andover, MA 01845-5921

• productinfo@bakenjoy.com